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Region Professional development leaders

Northeast – Region I Beth Edwards  |  eedwards@dpi.state.nc.us  |  252-916-6842
Dianne Meiggs  |  dmeiggs@dpi.state.nc.us  |  252-340-0113

Southeast – Region II Mary Keel  |  mkeel@dpi.state.nc.us  |  252-393-3569
Robin Smith  |  rlsmith@dpi.state.nc.us  |  336-802-6824

North Central – Region III Gregory McKnight  |  gmcknight@dpi.state.nc.us  |  919-339-1550
Mary Russell  |  mrussell@dpi.state.nc.us  |  919-606-7931

Sandhills/South Central – Region IV Donna Albaugh  |  dalbaugh@dpi.state.nc.us  |  910-476-7218
Rachel McBroom  |  rmcbroom@dpi.state.nc.us  |  910-978-0704

Piedmont-Triad/Central – Region V Frances Harris-Burke  |  fharrisburke@dpi.state.nc.us  |  336-517-7018

Southwest – Region VI Jessica Garner  |  jgarner@dpi.state.nc.us  |  704-268-9824
Robert Sox  |  rsox@dpi.state.nc.us  |  919-630-3201

Northwest – Region VII Heather Mullins  |  hmullins@dpi.state.nc.us  |  828-244-8759
Kimberly Simmons  |  ksimmons@dpi.state.nc.us  |  828-406-9237

Western – Region VIII Joyce Gardner  |  jgardner@dpi.state.nc.us  |  919-395-9920
Jan King  |  jking@dpi.state.nc.us  |  828-606-0177


